
NO COURSE SUBJECT LECTURER DATE DAY TIME

1 DIA / DIBS / DILM ENTREPRENEURSHIP & MARKETING STRATEGY Mr. Raj 29/7/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

2 DILM TRANSPORTATION POLICY &  LOGISTICS DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT Mr. Pandiyan 29/7/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

3 DIA AUDITING 1 & AUDITING Mr. Johnson 30/7/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

4 CIBS / DIBS / DILM INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING Mr. Raj 30/7/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

5 CIBS  / DIBS / DILM / DIA BUSINESS MATHEMATICS Mr. Johnson 2/8/2021 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

6 DIA ENGLISH FOR COMMMUNICATION Ms. Yoga 2/8/2021 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

7 DILM INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTING Ms. Rani 2/8/2021 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

8 DIA TAXATION 2 Mr. Johnson 3/8/2021 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

9 DIA / DILM PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 Ms. Vanaja 3/8/2021 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

10 DIBS / DILM / DIA COSTING & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING Ms. Rani 3/8/2021 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

11 DIA FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 Mr. Suppiah 4/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

12 DILM INVENTORY WAREHOUSE MANAGEMENT Mr. Pandiyan 4/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

13 DIBS OPERATION MANAGEMENT Mr. Raj 5/8/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

14 DILM GLOBAL COMMERCIAL SHIPPING Ms. Kashveen 5/8/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

15 DIBS / DIA FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & QUANTITATIVE METHOD Mr. Johnson 6/8/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

16 DIBS LEADERSHIP Mr.  Raj 6/8/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

17 DIA / EDILM / DILM MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS & INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS Ms. Vanaja 6/8/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

18 DILM CUSTOM & EXCISE Ms. Kashveen 6/8/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

19 EDILM / DILM LAW OF BUSINESS AND CARRIAGE Mr. Pandiyan 9/8/2021 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

20 DIBS SELLING & SALES MANAGEMENT Mr. Raj 11/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

21 DIBS FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING Ms. Rani 11/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

22 DILM MOVEMENT OF GOODS Mr. Pandiyan 11/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

23 DIBS / DILM E-BUSINESS & HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Mr.  Raj 12/8/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

24 DILM INTRODUCTION TO LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT Mr. Pandiyan 12/8/2021 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

25 DILM MANAGING TRANSPORT OPERATIONS Mr. Pandiyan 12/8/2021 Thursday 8.15-9.15pm

26 DIBS INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Mr.  Raj 13/8/2021 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

27 DIBS/DILM INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT Mr.  Raj 13/8/2021 Friday 8.15-9.15pm

28 DIA/DIBS/DILM COMPULER APPLICATION Ms. Shamini 23/8/2021 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

29 DILM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN LOGISTICS Ms. Shamini 24/8/2021 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

30 DIA / DIBS / DILM  ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY Ms. Yoga 24/8/2021 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

31 DIBS/DILM BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Ms. Yoga 25/8/2021 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm
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